
                             U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD                               
 
                                  ALYESKA CUP                                    
 
                            NAT RACE CODE No. U0571                              
ALYESKA SKI CLUB                                                FEBRUARY 9, 2021 
ALYESKA RESORT                                                            ALASKA 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
                            S U P E R - G     M E N                              
                                OFFICIAL RESULTS                                 
 
JURY                                          TECHNICAL DATA 
 
TD               Hartman, Brian       (USA)   COURSE             GLACIER BOWL SG 
REFEREE          Mergozzi, Cristiano  (USA)   START                        560 M 
ASSISTANT REF    Dehaven, John        (USA)   FINISH                       115 M 
CHIEF OF RACE    Langland, Shane      (USA)   VERTICAL DROP                445 M 
                                              LENGTH                      1586 M 
                                              HOMOLOG.Nr.            13912/12/20 
 
 
COURSE SETTER    McDonald, Conor      (USA) 
FORERUNNERS  -A- Ingrim, April        (USA)   -B- Patten, Lexi         (USA) 
             -C- Haymans, Morgan      (USA)   -D-  
             -E-                              -F-  
             -G-                              -H-  
             -I-                              -J-  
 
GATES/DIR CHANGES    39/(36) 
START TIME       11:30 
WEATHER: CLEAR                SNOW: HARD PACK             TEMP. S:-12 C F:-17 C 
-----------------------    UNOFFICIAL PENALTY  227.23    ----------------------- 
                                                                        F=1190 
   PL  BIB  NAT      COMPETITOR-----------------------------     FINAL    RACE 
        Nr  Nr       SURNAME+NAME                CLS CLUB/YR      TIME  POINTS 
 
    1   31 A6543870  Donley, Finnigan            U16  ASC/05   1:09.19    0.00 
    2   33 A6603889  REINBOLD, James             U19  ASC/04   1:12.67   59.85 
    3   41 A6670201  Carl, Maxwell               U16 AVST/05   1:14.50   91.33 
    4   37 A6655650  REINBOLD, William           U19  ASC/04   1:14.94   98.89 
    5   43 A6412245  Von Wichman, George         U16  ASC/05   1:15.10  101.65 
    6   36 A6687132  Neuberger, Ben              U16  ASC/05   1:15.28  104.74 
    7   32 A6685036  Deschamps, Ryder            U16  ASC/05   1:15.87  114.89 
    8   40 A6769511  Langlie, Porter             U16  ASC/06   1:17.11  136.22 
    9   42 A6687735  Wrigley, John               U16  ASC/05   1:17.69  146.19 
   10   44 A6686838  Hand, Carson                U16  ASC/05   1:18.50  160.12 
   11   35 A6783843  Petter, Rye                 U16  ASC/05   1:18.68  163.22 
   12   45 A6751363  Folds, Charlie              U16  ASC/06   1:18.75  164.42 
        38 A6687123  BASHFORD-BLUMER, Johnico    U19  ASC/04   1:18.75  164.42 
   14   46 A6831392  Sullivan, Gabriel           U16  ASC/06   1:18.90  167.00 
   15   34 A6776079  Johnson, Clayton            U16 AVST/05   1:20.71  198.13 
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   PL  BIB  NAT      COMPETITOR-----------------------------     FINAL    RACE 
        Nr  Nr       SURNAME+NAME                CLS CLUB/YR      TIME  POINTS 
 
   16   48 A6851423  Bajwa, Santiago             U16 AVST/06   1:21.03  203.64 
   17   39 A6783491  Autrey, Dylan               U16  ASC/06   1:22.32  225.82 
   18   47 A6931216  Cutchins, Grady             U16 HART/06   1:30.24  362.04 
 
    NOT PERMITTED TO START 
 
    DID NOT START 
 
    DID NOT FINISH 
 
    DISQUALIFIED 
 
                                                TECHNICAL DELEGATE 
 
                                                Hartman, Brian       (USA) 
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                            S U P E R - G     M E N                              
                            NAT PENALTY CALCULATION                              
 
 THE BEST 10 AT FINISH: 
 
  RACE    BIB    CODE   COMPETITOR                      NAT   BEST 5      RACE 
 RESULT   NR.           SURNAME+NAME                 POINTS             POINTS 
 
     1     31 A6543870  Donley, Finnigan             181.09   181.09      0.00 
     2     33 A6603889  REINBOLD, James              238.50   238.50     59.85 
     3     41 A6670201  Carl, Maxwell                312.35   312.35     91.33 
     4     37 A6655650  REINBOLD, William            317.28   317.28     98.89 
     5     43 A6412245  Von Wichman, George          390.56 
     6     36 A6687132  Neuberger, Ben               264.32   264.32    104.74 
     7     32 A6685036  Deschamps, Ryder             364.73 
     8     40 A6769511  Langlie, Porter              489.27 
     9     42 A6687735  Wrigley, John                386.48 
    10     44 A6686838  Hand, Carson                 395.86 
 
 THE BEST 5 AT START: 
 
     1     31 A6543870  Donley, Finnigan             181.09 
     2     33 A6603889  REINBOLD, James              238.50 
     6     36 A6687132  Neuberger, Ben               264.32 
     3     41 A6670201  Carl, Maxwell                312.35 
     4     37 A6655650  REINBOLD, William            317.28 
 
TOTALS                                              -------- 
(B)  NAT POINTS OF BEST 5 AT START                  1313.54  -------- 
(A)  NAT POINTS OF BEST 5 TO FINISH IN TOP 10                1313.54   -------- 
(C)  RACE POINTS OF CORRESPONDING COMPETITORS                           354.81 
 
CALCULATED PENALTY 1313.54 +1313.54 - 354.81 : 10  =                    227.227 
                      (A)      (B)      (C) 
 
ROUNDED                                                                 227.23 
 
PENALTY APPLIED:                                                        227.23 
 
                                     _______________________ 
                                     Hartman, Brian       (USA) 
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